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Women / 7 / Jr E

Session: 3

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Talia Gilbert303
Airborne

9.400 9.200 9.5259.375 37.500
4T 4 1 2 1 

1 

Kylie Viray313
CGA

9.525 9.125 9.6009.100 37.350
1T 5 2T 1 2 

2 

Yuval Mazor356
West Valley

9.475 9.225 9.3009.000 37.000
3 3 5T 5 3 

3 

Kaitlin Wong349
Top Flight

9.525 8.900 9.0759.000 36.500
1T 7 5T 9T 4 

4 

Audrey Spencer346
Technique

9.400 8.550 9.2259.075 36.250
4T 10 4 6 5 

5 

Maia Lee322
Edge

9.300 9.250 9.0758.525 36.150
7T 2 12 9T 6 

6 

Kennedie Edejer319
Dream Xtreme

9.175 8.375 9.4009.100 36.050
10T 12 2T 3 7 

7 

Lauren Spellman312
CCGI

9.175 8.450 9.3258.875 35.825
10T 11 7 4 8 

8 

Nikita Mittal306
Bay Aerials

9.100 8.800 9.0008.750 35.650
12 8 8T 11T 9 

9 

Taylor Smith311
Byers Roseville

9.250 8.575 9.0008.750 35.575
9 9 8T 11T 10 

10 

Caley King315
CSC - Great Oaks

8.850 9.325 8.7758.550 35.500
13T 1 11 13 11 

11 

Emmy Monroe352
V-Force

9.325 7.850 9.1508.650 34.975
6 13 10 8 12 

12 

Chloe Lienert343
Technique

9.300 9.025 9.2007.300 34.825
7T 6 13 7 13 

13 

Annika Cole350
Tumble Time - CP

8.850 7.200 8.2257.250 31.525
13T 14 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / Jr F

Session: 3

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Tiana Moyrong340
San Mateo

9.500 9.700 9.7009.500 38.400
1 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Kayla Nguyen344
Technique

9.150 9.750 9.6259.750 38.275
11 1 1 2 2 

2 

Malia Marquez304
Airborne

9.375 9.525 9.5009.500 37.900
4T 3T 2T 3 3 

3 

Emma Lowe337
Pacific West

9.300 9.525 9.4509.475 37.750
9 3T 4 4 4 

4 

Taylor Hoyt335
High Definition

9.200 9.450 9.2509.350 37.250
10 6 7 5T 5 

5 

Jordyn Caulfield342
Technique

9.325 9.250 9.2259.425 37.225
7T 7 5 7T 6T

6T

Makena Salgado345
Technique

9.350 9.225 9.2509.400 37.225
6 8 6 5T 6T

6T

Kaiya Panomvana318
Classic

9.425 9.475 9.1008.550 36.550
2 5 11 9T 8 

8 

Cecilia Silva329
Gymnastics Zone

9.400 9.025 9.1008.700 36.225
3 10 10 9T 9 

9 

Ciera Howse321
Dream Xtreme

9.100 8.875 9.2258.450 35.650
12 11 13 7T 10 

10 

Olivia Short309
Black Diamond

9.050 9.050 8.7258.800 35.625
13T 9 9 14 11 

11 

Isabella Fernandez324
Extreme

9.375 8.225 9.0008.925 35.525
4T 13 8 11 12 

12 

Kendall Bradley325
Galaxy

9.325 8.750 8.8008.500 35.375
7T 12 12 13 13 

13 

Hope Morita351
Twisters

9.050 7.900 8.9008.400 34.250
13T 14 14 12 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / Jr G

Session: 3

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Katelyn Eng302
Airborne

9.475 9.700 9.5509.550 38.275
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alexandra Davis332
Head Over Heels

9.750 9.000 9.2009.325 37.275
1 5 2 3 2 

2 

Emily Kimball316
CSC - Race

9.300 9.450 9.0509.225 37.025
4 2 5T 6T 3 

3 

Jadyn Reeves310
Byers Roseville

9.250 9.275 9.0759.300 36.900
5 3 3 4T 4 

4 

Erica Garmashova339
Rodina

9.075 9.175 9.3509.225 36.825
10 4 5T 2 5 

5 

Megan Brennan353
West Coast

9.125 8.925 9.0509.000 36.100
9 7 9 6T 6 

6 

Kanami Seo338
Peninsula

9.050 8.775 9.0509.150 36.025
11T 9 7 6T 7 

7 

Sierra Koloamatangi330
Gymtowne

9.175 8.975 8.8508.800 35.800
7 6 10 12 8 

8 

Gwyneth Simard327
Galaxy

9.200 8.550 8.9258.275 34.950
6 10 13 11 9 

9 

Camden Shong347
Thrive Aviatrix

9.400 7.675 9.0758.750 34.900
3 11 11 4T 10 

10 

Xanthea Reuss326
Galaxy

8.900 6.400 9.0009.125 33.425
13 12 8 9T 11 

11 

Kylie Escatel-Zeek323
Extreme

9.150 0.000 9.0009.275 27.425
8 13 4 9T 12 

12 

Lauren Swenson-Lennox355
West Coast

9.050 8.825 0.0008.650 26.525
11T 8 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / Jr H

Session: 3

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Laura MacKenzie328
Gold Star

9.525 9.450 9.3759.725 38.075
2 3T 1 3T 1 

1 

Hannah Carsey341
Technique

9.500 9.700 9.3259.325 37.850
3T 1 4 6T 2 

2 

Mei-Ling Wong314
CGA

9.500 9.550 9.5509.050 37.650
3T 2 9 1 3 

3 

Joanna Yu357
West Valley

9.425 9.050 9.3509.600 37.425
6 9 2 5 4T

4T

Avery Yasuda307
Bay Aerials

9.150 9.450 9.4259.400 37.425
10 3T 3 2 4T

4T

Yuka Iwashita333
Head Over Heels

9.650 9.425 9.1259.175 37.375
1 5T 6T 9 6 

6 

Ami Serrano334
Head Over Heels

9.475 8.875 9.3759.250 36.975
5 10 5 3T 7 

7 

Sophia Meyer305
Bay Aerials

9.350 9.425 9.2758.725 36.775
7 5T 11 8 8 

8 

Bella Winslow348
Thrive Aviatrix

9.000 9.300 8.7759.175 36.250
12T 7* 6T 13 9T

9T

Madisyn Cirino308
Black Diamond

9.050 9.300 8.9508.950 36.250
11 7* 10 11 9T

9T

Remi Snyder336
Novato

9.200 8.000 9.3259.100 35.625
9 13 8 6T 11 

11 

Anya Wu331
Gymtowne

9.225 8.475 9.0008.700 35.400
8 11 12 10 12 

12 

Allison Reilly354
West Coast

9.000 8.250 8.9008.250 34.400
12T 12 13 12 13 

13 
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